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Rank| Bib [Name Res.ult Gap
Pro Men
1 48 Kyle Strait 13.99
2 7 Thomas Crimmins 14.24 0.25
3 21 Kye Ahern 14.38 0.14
4 37 Conor Clancy 14.41 0.03
5 32 Duke Millington 14.48 0.07
6 15 Tim Eaton 14.58 0.10
7 110 Remy Morton 14.82 0.24
8 28 David McMillan 14.88 0.06
9 5 Jackson Frew 14.92 0.04
10 50 Jared Rando 15.03 0.11
11 106 Hayden Fletcher 15.06 0.03
12 79 Joshua K Hooton 15.10 0.04
13 101 Daniel Chiarelli 15.20 0.10
14 25 Michael Willis 15.29 0.09
15 82 Michael Williams 15.33 0.04
16 68 Jackson R Davis 15.44 0.11
17= 23 Josh Carlson 15.48 0.04
17= 109 Sam Fraser 15.48 0.04
19 44 Blake |l Nielsen 15.52 0.04
20 9 Dean Lucas 15.73 0.21
21 74 Tom ) Wrigley 15.82 0.09
22= 22 Yoann Barelli 15.95 0.13
22= 90 Steven Gebert 15.95 0.13
24 75 Mike Ross 16.25 0.30
25 53 James Hall 16.40 0.15
26 33 BenForbes 16.47 0.07
27 112 Tyson B Wise 16.54 0.07
28= 41 Chris Hinds 16.65 0.11
28= 84 Jason Capenecas 16.65 0.11
30 94 Toby Archer 16.81 0.16
31 40 Jai Motherwell 17.08 0.27
32 92 Jules Fuller-Fontaine 17.97 0.89
33 89 Harry Donald 18.24 0.27
34 42 Daniel Paine 19.62 1.38
Pro Women

1 151 Danielle Beecroft 15.20
2 152 Sian Ahern 16.18 0.98




3 155 Harriet Burbidge-Smith 16.36 0.18
4 150 Tegan Molloy 17.38 1.02
5 157 Rachel Strait 18.46 1.08
6 161 Emily Parkes 18.52 0.06
7 160 Raewyn Morrison 18.77 0.25
U19 Men

1 212 Tyson Richens 14.42

2 205 Sam Hardman 14.99 0.57
3 201 Nik Barber 15.20 0.21
4 213 William R Granger 15.31 0.11
5 211 Ethan Corney 15.45 0.14
6 242 RileyKing 15.57 0.12
7 256 Sam Walsh 15.88 0.31
8 227 Mitchell Benham 16.09 0.21
9 240 Oscar ) Booth 16.54 0.45
10 226 Ronan C Burke 17.68 1.14
11 248 Caleb Mallyon 19.11 1.43
12 689 Jayden Dennis 16.32 0.19
13 743 Kaine L Robinson 16.34 0.02
14 673 Josh K Arcus 16.50 0.16
15 713 Ryan Sanderson 17.04 0.54
16 796 Cooper Rufus 17.06 0.02
17 767 Zane Stratton 17.07 0.01
18 685 Josh Murray 17.51 0.44
19 766 Max Harrison 17.66 0.15
20 732 Sam Lloyd-Jones 17.71 0.05
21 700 Kye LKirk 18.46 0.75
22 735 Callan Ashcroft 18.49 0.03
23 785 Charlie True 18.51 0.02
24 778 Sam McNaughton 18.76 0.25
25 725 Christopher Abberton  19.00 0.24
26 704 Mitchell Price 20.83 1.83
27 786 Judd Mcleod 21.02 0.19
28 715 Timothy Allsop 21.60 0.58
29 721 Casey Baxter 25.12 3.52

U19 Women

1 280 Ellie Smith 17.71

2 281 Cassie Voysey 17.88 0.17
3 282 Mackenzie Diver 20.01 2.13
4 283 Leah R Hearne 20.21 0.20
5 284 Sonya McNee 21.03 0.82

Amateur Men

1 375 Jake Arnold 15.41

2 347 Kyle Porteous 16.21 0.80
3 300 Daniel Middleton 16.37 0.16
4 324 Joel Eggleton 16.59 0.22
5 303 Bradley Sloane 16.80 0.21
6 330 Jake Adams 17.40 0.60



7 329 Ryan Richardson 18.45 1.05
8 1040 Alex M Clark 18.76 0.31
9 369 Zachary Curtis 20.13 1.37
10 331 Miitchell Ireland 20.21 0.08
11 346 Billy Steer 23.61 3.40
Amateur Women
1 1104 Stephanie Jackson 20.07
2 1100 Tash Bonney 20.35 0.28
3 1102 Alysha McNee 22.07 1.72
Masters 1 Men
1 404 Brendon Cragg 16.18
2 439 Craig Anger 16.33 0.15
3 450 Craig Van Haren 16.45 0.12
4 403 Chris Martin 16.70 0.25
5 452 Andrew Eckett 16.99 0.29
6 422 Ross Thomas 17.95 0.96
7 413 Ryan Slavin 18.24 0.29
8 436 Daniel Robinson 18.40 0.16
9 454 Mitchell Ramm 19.18 0.78
10 465 Andrew Lamb 19.39 0.21
11 426 Christo Winters 19.42 0.03
12 409 Ben Morrison 19.65 0.23
13 435 Benjamin G Vereb 19.68 0.03
14 430 Steven Cox 19.72 0.04
Masters 1 Women
Masters 2 Men
1 561 Jayson Robertson 16.62
2 529 Joshua Ready 16.84 0.22
3 532 James Collins 17.46 0.62
4 521 Callum McKenzie 17.49 0.03
5 526 Rick M Kehoe 17.54 0.05
6 506 David B Sharp 17.55 0.01
7 562 Joel Balchin 17.78 0.23
8 542 MarkJ Spindler 17.84 0.06
9 530 DanielJ Segeri 18.09 0.25
10 502 Shane Gillett 18.46 0.37
11 548 Scott S Uzelac 18.53 0.07
12 514 Andrew Baldock 18.64 0.11
13 556 Kelly Kingi 18.67 0.03
14 558 Luke Patching 19.31 0.64
15 507 Ken Mielke 19.43 0.12
16 518 Ben Trinder 20.19 0.76
17 513 Adam Dennis 22.03 1.84
Masters 2 Women
1 1201 SamJ Thompson 21.59
2 1210 Brigitte Stoppel 23.07 1.48
3 1204 Kellie Meehan 23.45 0.38



4 1205 Jody Mielke 23.48 0.03
5 637 Mic Longhurst 23.32 2.03
Super Masters Men

1 604 Roger Derrick 18.72

2 600 John Myssonski 19.31 0.59
3 626 Stephen Watson 20.45 1.14
4 622 Robert Barker 21.29 0.84
5 637 Mic Longhurst 23.32 2.03

Super Masters Women
Ul7 Men

1 670 Luke A Meier-Smith 14.00

2 680 Tobias Van Oeveren 14.48 0.48
3 671 Coren Strauberg 15.31 0.83
4 672 Stephan P Ficovic 15.56 0.25
5 699 Alexander Unicomb 15.57 0.01
6 730 1ggy Lyons 15.67 0.10
7 706 Finn Buckley 15.71 0.04
8 675 Thomas Krpan 15.83 0.12
9 790 Lee Witzerman 15.97 0.14
10 688 Dylan A Kuiper Gow 16.06 0.09
11 677 Troy Weinert 16.13 0.07
12 689 Jayden Dennis 16.32 0.19
13 743 Kaine L Robinson 16.34 0.02
14 673 Josh K Arcus 16.50 0.16
15 713 Ryan Sanderson 17.04 0.54
16 796 Cooper Rufus 17.06 0.02
17 767 Zane Stratton 17.07 0.01
18 685 Josh Murray 17.51 0.44
19 766 Max Harrison 17.66 0.15
20 732 Sam Lloyd-Jones 17.71 0.05
21 700 Kye LKirk 18.46 0.75
22 735 Callan Ashcroft 18.49 0.03
23 785 Charlie True 18.51 0.02
24 778 Sam McNaughton 18.76 0.25
25 725 Christopher Abberton  19.00 0.24
26 704 Mitchell Price 20.83 1.83
27 786 Judd McLeod 21.02 0.19
28 715 Timothy Allsop 21.60 0.58
29 721 Casey Baxter 25.12 3.52

Ul7 Women
1 1301 Tess Buckley 17.76
2 1302 Chloe Keeley 2247 4.71
U15 Men

1 830 JacksonJ Connelly 14.56

2 831 Remy Meier-Smith 15.13 0.57
3 875 Kaide Aleckson 16.29 1.16
4 922 Sascha Kim 16.87 0.58
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5 907 Bailey Meares 16.97 0.10
6 896 Jaiden McArthur 17.48 0.51
7 834 Jackson Lloyd 18.00 0.52
8 853 Xavier Jirava 18.36 0.36
9 871 Kyel Spindler 18.43 0.07
10 872 Chase Hibberd 18.45 0.02
11 848 Mario Baldwin 18.51 0.06
12 846 Angus P Fox 19.05 0.54
13 843 Will Francis 19.28 0.23
14 874 Fergus Russell 19.90 0.62
15 849 Jock Harding 20.22 0.32
16 888 Hamish Madden 20.31 0.09
17 854 Beau Caddy-Gammell 20.36 0.05
| U1l5 Women |
1 1352 Alyssa Kehoe 19.74
2 1353 Connor Mielke 20.01 0.27
3 1351 Tahlia Richens 21.78 1.77
4 1355 Zara Crowne 22.78 1.00
5 284 Sonya McNee 21.03 0.82
| U13 Men |
1 952 William R Ireland 15.98
2 950 Lewis Allbon 16.07 0.09
3 967 Henry Hewson 17.25 1.18
4 956 Kane Davis 17.32 0.07
5 979 Bryn Couzin 17.47 0.15
6 951 Rennie Falconer 17.59 0.12
7 954 Jasper Defina 17.68 0.09
8 975 RafelJolley 17.77 0.09
9 972 Bailey Mills 18.00 0.23
10 953 Joseph F Connelly 20.35 2.35
11 955 Morgan Price 20.65 0.30
12 959 Ash Ready 21.93 1.28
13 969 Oliver Ayliffe 28.39 6.46
| Ul3 Women |
1 1404 Sacha Mills 15.98
2 1403 Charlie Mielke 21.60 4.04
4 1400 Bella Caddy-Gammell 22.29 0.69
3 1402 Abbey Kuiper 24.26 1.97
5 1401 Ruby Freeburn 25.05 0.79
| Novice Men |
1 1003 Robert Tisdell 18.34
2 238 Aaron Rodgers 19.23 0.89
| Novice Women |
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